P
R
O
D
U
C
T
 P

FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
Figure 1. ADS41B49 Block Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
SPECIFIED
PACKAGE- PACKAGE TEMPERATURE LEAD/BALL PACKAGE ORDERING TRANSPORT
PRODUCT LEAD DESIGNATOR RANGE ECO PLAN (2) FINISH MARKING NUMBER MEDIA, QUANTITY
ADS41B29IRGZR Tape and reel, TBDGREEN (RoHS,ADS41B29 QFN-48 RGZ –40°C to +85°C Cu/NiPdAu TBDno Sb/Br) ADS41B29IRGZT Tape and reel, TBD
ADS41B49IRGZR Tape and reel, TBDGREEN (RoHS,ADS41B49 QFN-48 RGZ –40°C to +85°C Cu/NiPdAu TBDno Sb/Br) ADS41B49IRGZT Tape and reel, TBD
(1) For the most current package and ordering information see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
web site at www.ti.com.
(2) Eco Plan is the planned eco-friendly classification. Green (RoHS, no Sb/Br): TI defines Green to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and
free of Bromine- (Br) and Antimony- (Sb) based flame retardants. Refer to the Quality and Lead-Free (Pb-Free) Data web site for more